

King County

Legislation Details

2016	6-0300	Version:	2			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
6/20	/2016			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
8/29	/2016			Final action:	8/29/2016	
:				Enactment #:	18347	
conc subr Stree	AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Karen Gardner for property located at 10510 SW 127th Street and 10330 SW 127th Street, Vashon, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E16CT010.					
Joe McDermott						
Current Use, Hearing Examiner, Zoning						
1. Ordinance 18347.pdf, 2. A. Hearing Examiner dated July 29, 2016, 3. A. Hearing Examiner dated July 29, 2016, 4. July_19_2016 transmittal letter.pdf, 5. Beachcomber Affidavit of Pub 7-6-16.pdf, 6. 2016-0300 E16CT010 DNRP report.pdf						
Ver.	Action B	y		Acti	on	Result
2	Metropo	litan King C	ountv	Council Doc	haad	Daaa
-	monope		ounty	Council Pas	seu	Pass
	Ordi 6/20 8/29 AN (cond subr Stre divis Joe Curr 1. O July 2016	AN ORDINAN conditions, the submitted by Street, Vasho division file no Joe McDermo Current Use, 1. Ordinance July 29, 2016 2016-0300 E1	Ordinance 6/20/2016 8/29/2016 AN ORDINANCE concurring conditions, the application submitted by Karen Garder Street, Vashon, WA, designed division file no. E16CT010 Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Example 1. Ordinance 18347.pdf, 2 July 29, 2016, 4. July_19_2016-0300 E16CT010 DN Ver. Action By	Ordinance 6/20/2016 8/29/2016 AN ORDINANCE concurring wi conditions, the application for p submitted by Karen Gardner for Street, Vashon, WA, designated division file no. E16CT010. Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Examiner 1. Ordinance 18347.pdf, 2. A. H July 29, 2016, 4. July_19_2016 2016-0300 E16CT010 DNRP re- Ver. Action By	OrdinanceStatus:6/20/2016In control:8/29/2016Final action:Enactment #:AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recomment conditions, the application for public benefit ratins submitted by Karen Gardner for property located Street, Vashon, WA, designated department of redivision file no. E16CT010.Joe McDermottJoe McDermottCurrent Use, Hearing Examiner, Zoning1. Ordinance 18347.pdf, 2. A. Hearing Examiner July 29, 2016, 4. July_19_2016 transmittal letter 2016-0300 E16CT010 DNRP report.pdfVer. Action ByAction	Ordinance Status: Passed 6/20/2016 In control: Hearing Examiner 8/29/2016 Final action: 8/29/2016 Enactment #: 18347 AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing exaconditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed value submitted by Karen Gardner for property located at 10510 SW 127th Strest Street, Vashon, WA, designated department of natural resources and padivision file no. E16CT010. Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Examiner, Zoning 1. Ordinance 18347.pdf, 2. A. Hearing Examiner dated July 29, 2016, 3. July 29, 2016, 4. July_19_2016 transmittal letter.pdf, 5. Beachcomber Af 2016-0300 E16CT010 DNRP report.pdf Ver. Action By Action